SMALL BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS
SPACE & NAVAL WARFARE SYSTEMS COMMAND

CALIFORNIA

UIC: N00039

Space & Naval Warfare Systems Command
4301 Pacific Highway, Bldg. OT4

San Diego, CA 92110-3127

UIC: ©NO0O0039

Space & Naval Warfare Systems Command
4301 Pacific Highway

San Diego, CA 92110-3127

UIC: NOO0039

Space & Naval Warfare Systems Command
4301 Pacific Highway

San Diego, CA 92110-3127

UIC: NOO0039

Space & Naval Warfare Systems Command
4301 Pacific Highway

San Diego, CA 92110-3127

UIC: N66001

Space & Naval Warfare Systems Center
Pacific (SSC PAC)

53560 Hull Street

San Diego, CA 92152-5001

UIC: N66001

Space & Naval Warfare Systems Center
Pacific (SSC PAC)

53560 Hull Street

San Diego, CA 92152-5001

UIC: N66001

Space & Naval Warfare Systems Center
Pacific (SSC PAC)

53560 Hull Street

San Diego, CA 92152-5001

South Carolina

UIC: N65236

Space and Naval Warfare Systems
Center Atlantic (SSC LANT), Code OAL
P.O. Box 190022

North Charleston, SC 29419-9022

UIC: N65236

Space and Naval Warfare Systems
Center Atlantic (SSC LANT), Code OAL
P.O. Box 190022

North Charleston, SC 29419-9022

Ms. Faye Esaias
PHONE: 858-537-0305
E-MAIL: faye.esaias@navy.mil

Mr. Mark McLain

PHONE: 619-524-7701

FAX: 619-221-5521

E-MAIL: mark.mclain@navy.mil

Mr. Robert “Zack” Zaccaria
PHONE: 619-524-7701

FAX: 619-221-5521

E-MAIL: Robert.zaccaria@navy.mil

Mr. Aubrey Lavitoria

PHONE: 619-524-7701

FAX: 619-221-5521

E-MAIL: aubrey.lavitoria@navy.mil

Mr. Dean Dickau

PHONE: 619-553-4327

FAX: 619-553-4827

E-MAIL: dean.dickau@navy.mil

Ms. Anita Ferber (Alt)

PHONE: 619-524-7701

FAX: 619-553-4827

E-MAIL: anita.ferber@navy.mil

Ms. Suzanne LeValley (Alt)

PHONE: 619-524-7701

FAX: 619-553-4827

E-MAIL: suzanne.levalley@navy.mil

Ms. Robin Rourke

PHONE: 843-218-5115

FAX: 843-218-5912

E-MAIL: robin.rourke@navy.mil

Mr. Timothy Wiand

PHONE: 843-218-5167

FAX: 843-912-5912

E-MAIL: timothy.wiand@navy.mil
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New Orleans

UIC: NOO0O039

Space and Naval Warfare Systems Center
Atlantic (SSC LANT)

2251 Lakeshore Drive

Bldg 2

New Orleans, LA 70122

Ms. Ida Lirette

PHONE :
E-MATIL:

504-697-5599
ida.lirettelnavy.mil
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